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Koneéné tabulky RLN - jaro 2014

Nazev

SKODA "A"
STRECHY VANOUS
MARTA Dobrugka "A"
SIPEK

ZAVOROVY OVECKY
HIC PARTA

Nazev

REAL Dobruska

SKP "A"

CS, ass.

ELTAX Olesnice v O.h.
TEPLARNA

DEVITKA Dobruska

Nazev

NORCI

NOVACI

ANTIK Doudleby
EIVIDA

HASICI Roven
SKP "C"

Nazev
SKODA "G"
VYPARY
KREDO
JAPAN
FAB "D"
LIPINY

Nazev

START

KRIDLA SOVETU
SMuUDLICI

FAB "CH"
PANAS
PRAUZACI

Nazev

PRO-WORKING Zichlinek
VOLTiICI

LEO Team Dobruska
SEDIVKY Dobrugka
SKODA "F"

OREBACI

Odehrano

5

(S, IS, BN NS, NG|

Odehrano

5

(S, BN, BNé, N6 NS |

Odehrano
5

[N, BN & NS IS |

Odehrano

5

(S, NS, IS NS IS |

Odehrano

5

(S, IS BN& NS IS, |

Odehrano

5

(S, B¢, BNé &) NS |

1. LIGA
Vitézstvi  Remizy
5 0
4 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
2. LIGA
Vitézstvi  Remizy
4 0
3 0
3 0
3 0
1 0
1 0
3. LIGA
Vitézstvi  Remizy

4 0

3 0

3 0

2 0

2 0

1 0
4. LIGA
Vitézstvi  Remizy

3 1

3 1

3 0

2 1

2 0

0 1
5. LIGA
Vitézstvi  Remizy

4 0

3 1

3 0

2 0

1 1

1 0
6. LIGA
Vitézstvi  Remizy

4 0

4 0

3 0

2 0

1 0

1 0

Prohry

b OWW-

Prohry

A BABDNMNNODN

Prohry

A WWNDN

Prohry

A OWODNN =

Prohry

B OWWN =

Prohry

BbhON =

Pomocné body
38 :12
35:15
23 :27
20 :30
20:30
14 : 36

Pomocné body
30:20
28 : 22
24 : 26
24 : 26
22 :28
22 :28

Pomocné body
30:20
32:18
28 :22
24 :26
22 :28
14 : 36

Pomocné body
31:19
26:24
34 :16
23 :27
22 :28
14 : 36

Pomocné body
32:18
33:17
27 :23
24 : 26
15:35
19 : 31

Pomocné body
36 :14
31:19
28 : 22
18 :32
23 : 27
14 : 36

Pramér
1042,80
1022,60

993,20
998,40
984,60
993,00

Pramér
970,60
1008,20
973,00
962,40
996,60
977,60

Primér
970,20
969,40
946,40
943,60
938,00
936,80

Pramér
967,60
938,40
923,00
937,60
916,60
941,80

Pramér
758,40
935,80
915,60
910,60
914,00
888,40

Pramér
944,80
911,80
911,80
843,40
799,80
836,60

Body
10

NN PMO

Body

NDNO OO

MNBEBAOO®S

Body

ap OO~

Body

NWRrON

Body

NN DO
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Nazev

MARTA Dobruska "B"

JEDLOVA
BARONI

REKI Vamberk
IDEAL TEAM
KNS Hroska

Nazev

ZiZEN Lukavice "B"
VOS a SPS RK
KOSTICKY

FAB "H"

DRACI

VASPO Vamberk

Nazev

MiZA Destné v O.h.
ZiZEN Lukavice "C"
HAVILEDA
MATEJACI
KUzeLKY

Odehrano Vitézstvi

5

oror OOt

Odehrano  Vitézstvi

5

(SIS IS NS NG, |

Odehrano Vitézstvi

4
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7.LIGA

Remizy

5 0

3 0

3 0

2 0

2 0

0 0

8. LIGA

Remizy

4 0

4 0

2 1

2 0

1 1

1 0

9. LIGA

Remizy

4 0

2 0

2 0

1 0

1 0

Prohry
0
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Prohry
1
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Prohry
0

2
2
3
3

Pomocné body
114
120

36
30
28 :
26
19
1

Pomocné body
:16
120
123
124
132
:35

34
30
27
26
18
15

Pomocné body

32 :
24 :
21
12 :
11

22

124
131
: 39

8

16
19
28
29

Pramér
910,00
902,60
886,00
849,00
809,40
826,00

Pramér
918,60
858,80
848,80
835,20
860,00
794,80

Pramér
819,50
806,00
748,75
733,50
678,00

Body
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